ST. JOSEPH’S CONVENT SCHOOL
SYLLABUS 2024 - 2025
CLASS- 1l

1. ENGLISH LANGUAGE

1 Unit Test:-

The Sentence

Statements And Their Types
Subject And Predicate
Capitals
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Singular And Plural

Half yearly Examination:-

Common Nouns

Proper Nouns

Collective Nouns

Countable And Uncountable Nouns
Noun: Gender

Noun: Possessive ()

Pronouns

Verbs

Compound Words
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Fun With Grammar
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Synonyms, Comprehension & Essay Writing

2" Unit Test:-

Subject — Verb Agreement
Adjectives

Articles ( A, An, The)
Adverbs

Fun With Rhymes
Homophones
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Final Examination:-
The Tense- Time
The Simple Present Tense
The Simple Past Tense
The Simple Future Tense

Conjunctions
Interjections
Words Likely To Be Confused
Integrated Exercises
10. Read And Write , Listen And Speak
11. Antonyms, Comprehension, Essay Writing.

1
2
3
4
5. Prepositions
6
7
8
9

2. ENGLISH LITERATURE
1% Unit Test:-

1. Chapter-1—The Field Trip
2. Chapter-2- Pratap Goes Shopping
3. Chapter- 3- The Eagle (Poem)



Half — Yearly Examination:-

1.
2
3.
4.
5
6
7
2" Unit Test:-
1.
2.
3.
Final Examination:-
1.
2.
3.
4,
5.
6.
7.
3. ODIA
1st Unit test:-
1.
Half Yearly Examination:-
1.
2nd Unit test:-
1.
Final Examination:-
1.
4. HINDI
1% Unit Test:-
1.

Half- Yearly Examination:-

2" Unit Test:-

Final Examination:-

Chapter- 4 — The Fraid
Chapter-5- A Chill (Poem)
Chapter-6- The Restaurant
Chapter-7- The Right Dance
Chapter-8- Up- Hill (Poem)
Chapter-9- Three Languages
Chapter-10- The Rain (Poem)

Chapter-11- The Sorcerer’s Apprentice

Chapter-12- Picnic Time (Poem)
Chapter-13- Wild About Snakes

Chapter-14- The Letter (Poem)
Chapter-15- Adventure Land
Chapter-17- The Ferrymen
Chapter-18- The Eagle’s Present
Chapter-19- Hide And Seek (Poem)
Chapter-20 — Rama And The Bow
Chapter-21- A Child’s Thought(Poem)

Chapter-1 & 2

Chapter-3,4 &5

Chapter-8 & 15

Chapter-9, 12 &16

Chapter-1,2 & 3

Chapter-4, 5,7 and 8,
Paragraph writing.

Chapter-9,10 & 11

Chapter-12,13,14 & 15,
Paragraph writing.



5. SOCIAL STUDIES

1°* Unit Test:-

1. Chapter- 2- The Universe
Chapter-3- Our Planet Earth

Half — Yearly Examination:-

1. Chapter-4- Air Around Us
Chapter-5- Water On The Earth
Chapter-6- Travel And Communicate
Chapter-7- Finding Places
Chapter-8- India : Physical
Chapter-9- India : Political
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2" Unit Test:-
Chapter-10- Metro Cities Of India-I
Chapter-11- Metro Cities Of India-II

Final Examination:-
1 Chapter-12- More Indian Cities
2 Chapter-13 — Culture Of India
3.  Chapter-14- Occupations In India
4 Chapter-15- Understanding The Past
5 Chapter-16- Early Humans

6. SCIENCE
1% Unit Test:-
1. Chapter-1- Living And Non-Living Things

Half Yearly Examination:-

Chapter-2- Human Body

Chapter-3- Animals : Birds

Chapter-4- Animals : Common Insects
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Chapter-5- Plants In The Surroundings

2" Unit Test:-
1. Chapter-6- Food We Get From Plants

Final Examination:-

Chapter-7- Forms Of Matter
Chapter-8- Some Properties Of Water
Chapter-9- Water As A Resource
Chapter-10- Sun As A Natural Resource
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Chapter-11- Cleanliness, Health And Hygiene

7. COMPUTER
1% Unit Test:-
1. A Computer System

Half — Yearly Examination:-
1. GUI Operating System
2. Word Processor



2" Unit Test:-

1.
2
Final Examination:-
1.
2
8. MATHEMATICS
1% Unit Test:-
1.

Half — Yearly Examination:-

1.
2.
3.
4
2" Unit Test:-
1.
2.
3.
4,
Final Examination:-
1.
2.
3.
4,
5.
9. VALUE EDUCATION
Half Yearly Examination:-
1.
Final Examination:-
1.

10. GENERAL KNOWLEDGE

Half Yearly Examination:-
1.

Final Examination:-
1.

The Internet
Fun with Paint

File Management
Logo

Ch-1- Numbers Upto- 9999

Chapter-2- Addition
Chapter-3- Subtraction.
Chapter-4- Multiplication
Chapter-5- Division

Chapter-4- Multiplication
Chapter-5- Division

(With Word Problems)

(With Word Problems)
(With Word Problems)
(With Word Problems)

(No Word Problems)
(No Word Problems)

Chapter-7 — Geometrical Shapes

Chapter-13- Patterns

Chapter- 8- Measurement Of Length

Chapter-9- Measurement Of Mass

Chapter-10- Measurement Of Capacity

Chapter- 11- Measurement Of Time

Chapter- 12- Data Handling

Chapter-1to 8

Chapter-9to 17

Chapter-1to 26

Chapter-27 to 52



